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RECEIVED: 03/05/09 FILED: 03/05/09 FINAL: 11/09/09 REOPENED:
SUSPENSION DATE: 09/14/09

CASE NATURE: Historical Test Period

CASE CODE
General Rates

UTILITIES:

Water Service Corporation of Kentucky

INTERVENORS: AG

HEARINGS:
08/19/09
08/13/09
08/12/09
08/11/09

Formal Hearing
Public Meeting
Public Meeting
Informal Conference

INDEX OF EVENTS:

11/09/09

09/03/09
08/31/09
08/31/09
08/26/09
08/24/09
08/20/09
08/20/09
08/20/09
08/20/09
08/20/09
08/20/09
08/20/09
08/19/09
08/19/09
08/17/09
08/17/09
08/17/09
08/17/09
08/17/09
08/13/09
08/13/09

08/13/09
08/05/09

08/04/09
07/20/09
07/07/09
07/06/09

Order Entered:

(1) The water rates proposed by Water Service are denied.

(2) The rates and nonrecurring charges in the Appendix to this Order are approved for service
rendered by Water Service on and after the date of this Order.

(3) Within 20 days of the date of this Order, Water Service shall file new tariff sheets.

Water Service Corporation's Transcript of Evidence for DOH:081909 (Original/Copy)

Water Service Corporation's Brief

Attorney General's Post-Hearing Brief

Water Service Corporation's Responses to Hearing Data Requests

Memo entering notes from public meetings in Clinton, KY on 8/13/09 into the record

Response letter to Glover

Response letter to West

Response letter to Anthony Francis

Response letter to Rolanda York

Response letter to Charlene Scott

Response letter to Roland & Robirdia York

Response letter to McNeil

Public Comment from Charlene Scott

Public Comments from Anthony W. Francis

Public Comments from Reverend Joseph Glover

Public Comments from Mary McNeil

Public Comments from Rolanda Sue York

Water Service Corporation's Corrected pages of Pauline Ahern's Prefiled Testimony

Public Comment from Roland and Robirdia York

Memo entering notes from public meetings in Middlesboro, KY on 8/12/09 into the record
Memorandum dated 8/13/09 for Informal Conference of 8/11/09; Comments, if any, due within five
days of receipt

Public Comments from Mary West

Order Entered:

(1) A public meeting shall be held in Middlesboro, Kentucky on August 12, 2009 at 5:30 p.m. at the
Middlesboro Community Center.

(2) A public meeting shall be held in Clinton, Kentucky on August 13, 2009 at 5:00 p.m. at the Hickman
County Courthouse.

Commission Staff's Notice of Rescheduling of Informal Conference

Response letter to Dunn

Public Comments from Jodie Dunn

Order Entered:

(1) The procedural schedule set forth in Appendix A to this Order shall be followed.

(2) All provisions of the Commission’s Order of April 3, 2009 other than the procedural schedule shall
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remain in effect.
(3) Nothing contained herein shall prevent the Commission from entering further Order in this matter.

06/12/09 Water Service Corporation's Response to PSC's Third Data Request and AG's Initial Data Request
06/10/09 Letter of Concern from Deborah Hembree
06/10/09 Letter of Concern from Glenda Corey
05/29/09 Third Data Request of Commission Staff to The Water Service Corporation of Kentucky
05/28/09 Letter of Concern from Amelia Samuels
05/27/09 Response letter to Margaret Cole
05/27/09 Response letter to Hazel Litesy
05/26/09 Response email to Jay Pettit and Jenny Pettit
05/26/09 Public Comments email from Jay Pettit and Jenny Pettit
05/22/09 Letter of Concern from Margaret Cole
05/18/09 Letter of Concern from Hazel Litesy
05/18/09 Response letter to Mary Ann Russell
05/15/09 Water Service Corporation's response to PSC Second Data Request and AG's Initial Data Request
05/11/09 Letter of Concern from Mary Ann Russell
05/06/09 Order Entered:
Ms. Johnson's request for intervention is denied.
05/06/09 Order Entered:
Ms. Wyatt's request for intervention is denied.
05/05/09 Order entered denying Mr. Eldahan's request for intervention.
05/05/09 Order entered denying Ms. Potter's request for intervention.
05/05/09 Response letter to Diane Wilhite
05/05/09 Response letter to Aaron Dowdy
05/05/09 Response letter to Terry Isbell
05/05/09 Response letter to Karen Thomas
05/05/09 Response letter to Melissa Isbell
05/04/09 Letter of Concern from Aaron Dowdy
05/01/09 Second Data Request of Commission Staff to The Water Service Corporation of Kentucky
05/01/09 Water Service Corporation's Responses to PSC's Letter of 042409
04/30/09 Letter of Concern from Diane Wilhite
04/30/09 Letter of Concern from Melissa Isbell
04/30/09 Letter of Concern from Terry Isbell
04/30/09 Letter of Concern from Karen Thomas
04/29/09 Response letter to Connie Barnt
04/29/09 Response letter to Elouise Barclay
04/29/09 Response letter to Louise Crumble
04/29/09 Response letter to Martha Bostick
04/28/09 Water Service's Response to Greg Pruitt's Letter
04/28/09 Water Service's Response to Marla Pruitt's Letter
04/24/09 Letter to John Hughes granting in part and denying in part Water Service Corporation of Kentucky's
petition for confidentiality filed 3/05/09
04/22/09 Letter of Concern from Martha Bostick
04/22/09 Letter of Concern from Louise Crumble
04/22/09 Letter of Concern from Eloise Barclay
04/22/09 Letter of Concern from Connie Barnt
04/22/09 Letter of Concern from Greg Pruitt
04/21/09 Response letter to Peggy Fox
04/21/09 Response letter to Waggoner
04/21/09 Response letter to Calvin & Judith Clark
04/21/09 Response letter to Dorothy Jean Stricker
04/21/09 Response letter to Carty Warren
04/21/09 Response letter to Pat Johnson
04/21/09 Response letter to M. Chad Frizzell
04/21/09 Response letter to Marla Pruitt
04/20/09 Letter of Concern from Peggy Fox
04/17/09 Letter of Concern from Calvin and Judith Clark
04/17/09 Water Service Corporation's Response to PSC's Order of 040309, Item 29 and Affidavit Verifying

Accuracy of all Responses to that Order
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04/17/09
04/17/09
04/16/09
04/16/09
04/15/09
04/15/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/13/09
04/13/09
04/13/09
04/13/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
04/09/09
04/09/09
04/08/09
04/08/09
04/08/09
04/08/09
04/08/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
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Letter of Concern from the Clinton - Hickman County Chamber of Commerce
Letter of Concern from M. Chad and Brandi Frizzell
Letter of Concern from Dorothy Jean Stricker
Attorney General's Request for Information to Kentucky Water Service Corporation
Water Service Corporation's Response to PSC Order dated 4/3/09
Ismail Eldahan's Motion to Intervene

Response letter to Mary Davis

Response letter to Edna Brock

Response letter to Maryanne Wagner

Response letter to Betty Williams

Response letter to Camellia Hargrove

Letter of Concern from Carty Warren

Response letter to Amy Davis

Response letter to Barbara Thomas

Response letter to Benny Davis

Response letter to Margaret Jones

Response letter to Mary Price

Response letter to John Cook

Response letter to Justine Webb

Response letter to James Justice

Response letter to Kitty Jones

Response letter to Amanda & Josh Roberts
Response letter to Stephen Jewell

Response letter to Jo Ann Alexander

Response letter to Alma Jones

Response letter to Kenneth Hielscher & Debora Pennington
Letter of Concern from Alma Jones

Letter of Concern from Kitty Jones

Letter of Concern from Amanda and Josh Roberts
Letter of Concern from Kenneth Hielscher and Debora Pennington
Letter of Concern from Betty Williams

Letter of Concern from Mary Davis

Letter of Concern from Edna Brock

Letter of Concern from James Justice

Letter of Concern from Jo Ann Alexander

Letter of Concern from Benny Davis

Letter of Concern from Amy Davis

Letter of Concern from Barbara P. Thomas

Letter of Concern from Maryanne Wagner

Letter of Concern from Stephen B. Jewell

Letter of Concern from Camellia Hargrove

Letter of Concern from Justine Webb

Letter of Concern from Mary E. Price

Letter of Concern from Margaret L. Jones
Response letter to Ricky Estes

Response letter to Bobbie Renner

Response letter to Valerie Holbrook

Response letter to Betty LeClere

Letter of Concern from John Cook

Response letter to Matt Morris

Response letter to Marilyn Hayden

Response letter to Mickey Beck

Response letter to Wallace Wade

Response letter to Laura Berry

Response letter to Deborah Morris

Response letter to Larry Kyle

Response letter to Louise Jones

Response letter to Danny Jewell
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04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/07/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/06/09
04/03/09

04/03/09
04/03/09
04/03/09
04/02/09
04/02/09
04/02/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
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Response letter to Eddie & Jerone Clark

Response letter to Tom & Joyce Burgess

Response letter to A.R & J. Ellegood

Response letter to Margaret Cole

Response letter to Vivian Estes

Response letter to Ms. Gaylon Cantrell

Response letter to Martha Holbrook

Letter of Concern from Marilyn Hayden

Letter of Concern from Martha Holbrook

Letter of Concern from Danny R. Jewell

Letter of Concern from Deborah Morris

Letter of Concern from Tom and Joyce Burgess

Letter of Concern from Louise Jones

Letter of Concern from Ricky Estes

Letter of Concern from Matt Morris

Letter of Concern from Betty LeClere

Letter of Concern from Laura Berry

Letter of Concern from Valerie Holbrook

Letter of Concern from Mickey Beck

Order Entered:

(1) The proposed rates set forth in Water Service's application are suspended up to and including
September 14, 2009.

(2) The procedural schedule set forth in Appendix A shall be followed.

(3) Water Service shall no later than April 15, 2009 file with the Commission the original and six copies
of the information listed in Appendix B with a copy to all parties of record.

(4) At any hearing in this matter, neither opening statements nor summarization of direct testimony
shall be permitted.

(5) Motions for extensions of time with respect to the schedule shall be made in writing and will be
granted only upon a showing of good cause.

(6) All documents that this Order requires to be filed with the Commission shall be served upon all
other parties.

(7) To be timely filed with the Commission a document must be received by the Commission within the
specified time.

(8) Service of any document or pleading shall be made in accordance with Administrative Regulation
807 KAR 5:001, Section 3(7), and Kentucky Civil Rule 5.02.

(9) Nothing contained herein shall prevent the Commission from entering further Order in this matter.
Letter of Concern from Eddie and Jerone Clark

Letter of Concern from Margaret Cole

Letter of Concern from Bobbie Renner

Letter of Concern from Larry Kyle

Letter of Concern from Vivian Estes

Letter of Concern from Mr. and Mrs. Ellegood

Response letter to Connie Ham

Response letter to Glynna Brown

Response letter to Wesley Cooper

Response letter to Gentry Harris

Response letter to Todd Johnson

Response letter to Peggy Howell

Response letter to Thomas King

Response letter to Melvyn & Pam Calvert

Response letter to Jeff & Betty Morrow

Response letter to Wilma Walker

Response letter to Sue & Bob Williams

Response letter to Thomas Shepherd

Response letter to Pamela Freeman

Response letter to Joanne Harper

Letter of Concern from Wallace R. Wade, Sr.

Letter of Concern from Miss Gaylon Cantrell
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04/01/09
03/31/09
03/30/09
03/30/09
03/30/09
03/30/09
03/30/09
03/27/09
03/27/09
03/27/09
03/26/09
03/26/09
03/25/09
03/25/09
03/25/09
03/24/09
03/20/09
03/20/09
03/20/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/05/09
03/05/09
01/12/09
12/31/08
12/30/08

12/30/08
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Letter of Concern from Rebecca Waggoner along with signed Petition
Letter of Concern from Wilma Walker

Letter of Concern from Thomas Shepherd
Letter of Concern from Melvyn and Pam Calvert
Letter of Concern from Joanne Harper

Letter of Concern from Sue and Bob Williams
Letter of Concern from Pamela Freeman

Letter of Concern from Connie Ham

Sue Wyatt's Motion to Intervene

Letter of Concern from Thomas C. King

Letter of Concern from Pat Johnson

Letter of Concern from Peggy Howell

Letter of Concern from Todd Johnson

Letter of Concern from Wesley Cooper

Letter of Concern from Gentry Harris

Romell Johnson's Motion to Intervene

Letter of Concern from Glynna Brown

Letter of Concern from Jeff and Betty Morrow
Mary B. Potter's Motion to Intervene

Attorney General's Response to Applicant's Petition for Confidentiality
No Deficiency Letter

Application of Kentucky Water Service Corporation of Kentucky for an Adjustment of Rates

Acknowledge Receipt of Application

Order Entered: Motion is granted and the AG is hereby made a party to these proceedings

Attorney General's Motion to Intervene
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Water Service Corporation of Kentucky's notice of intent to file application for a rate adjustment using

historical test period
Acknowledge Receipt of Notice of Intent

Total Number of Cases: 1



