Regular Cases Before the Commission as of May 03, 2024

2008-00563

RECEIVED: 03/05/09 F

FILED: 03/05/09 FINAL: 11/09/09 SUSPENSION DATE: 09/14/09 **REOPENED**:

CASE NATURE: Historical Test Period

CASE CODE

General Rates

UTILITIES:

Water Service Corporation of Kentucky

INTERVENORS: AG

HEARINGS:

08/19/09	Formal Hearing
08/13/09	Public Meeting
08/12/09	Public Meeting
08/11/09	Informal Conference

INDEX OF EVENTS:

11/09/09	Order Entered:
	(1) The water rates proposed by Water Service are denied.
	(2) The rates and nonrecurring charges in the Appendix to this Order are approved for service
	rendered by Water Service on and after the date of this Order.
	(3) Within 20 days of the date of this Order, Water Service shall file new tariff sheets.
09/03/09	Water Service Corporation's Transcript of Evidence for DOH:081909 (Original/Copy)
08/31/09	Water Service Corporation's Brief
08/31/09	Attorney General's Post-Hearing Brief
08/26/09	Water Service Corporation's Responses to Hearing Data Requests
08/24/09	Memo entering notes from public meetings in Clinton, KY on 8/13/09 into the record
08/20/09	Response letter to Glover
08/20/09	Response letter to West
08/20/09	Response letter to Anthony Francis
08/20/09	Response letter to Rolanda York
08/20/09	Response letter to Charlene Scott
08/20/09	Response letter to Roland & Robirdia York
08/20/09	Response letter to McNeil
08/19/09	Public Comment from Charlene Scott
08/19/09	Public Comments from Anthony W. Francis
08/17/09	Public Comments from Reverend Joseph Glover
08/17/09	Public Comments from Mary McNeil
08/17/09	Public Comments from Rolanda Sue York
08/17/09	Water Service Corporation's Corrected pages of Pauline Ahern's Prefiled Testimony
08/17/09	Public Comment from Roland and Robirdia York
08/13/09	Memo entering notes from public meetings in Middlesboro, KY on 8/12/09 into the record
08/13/09	Memorandum dated 8/13/09 for Informal Conference of 8/11/09; Comments, if any, due within five
	days of receipt
08/13/09	Public Comments from Mary West
08/05/09	Order Entered:
	(1) A public meeting shall be held in Middlesboro, Kentucky on August 12, 2009 at 5:30 p.m. at the
	Middlesboro Community Center.
	(2) A public meeting shall be held in Clinton, Kentucky on August 13, 2009 at 5:00 p.m. at the Hickman
	County Courthouse.
08/04/09	Commission Staff's Notice of Rescheduling of Informal Conference
07/20/09	Response letter to Dunn
07/07/09	Public Comments from Jodie Dunn
07/06/09	Order Entered:
	(1) The procedural schedule set forth in Appendix A to this Order shall be followed.
	(2) All provisions of the Commission's Order of April 3, 2009 other than the procedural schedule shall

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of May 03, 2024

	remain in effect.
	(3) Nothing contained herein shall prevent the Commission from entering further Order in this matter.
06/12/09	Water Service Corporation's Response to PSC's Third Data Request and AG's Initial Data Request
06/10/09	Letter of Concern from Deborah Hembree
06/10/09	Letter of Concern from Glenda Corey
05/29/09	Third Data Request of Commission Staff to The Water Service Corporation of Kentucky
05/28/09	Letter of Concern from Amelia Samuels
05/27/09	Response letter to Margaret Cole
05/27/09	Response letter to Hazel Litesy
05/26/09	Response email to Jay Pettit and Jenny Pettit
05/26/09	Public Comments email from Jay Pettit and Jenny Pettit
05/22/09	Letter of Concern from Margaret Cole
05/18/09	Letter of Concern from Hazel Litesy
	•
05/18/09	Response letter to Mary Ann Russell
05/15/09	Water Service Corporation's response to PSC Second Data Request and AG's Initial Data Request
05/11/09	Letter of Concern from Mary Ann Russell
05/06/09	Order Entered:
	Ms. Johnson's request for intervention is denied.
05/06/09	Order Entered:
	Ms. Wyatt's request for intervention is denied.
05/05/09	Order entered denying Mr. Eldahan's request for intervention.
05/05/09	Order entered denying Ms. Potter's request for intervention.
05/05/09	Response letter to Diane Wilhite
05/05/09	Response letter to Aaron Dowdy
05/05/09	Response letter to Terry Isbell
05/05/09	Response letter to Karen Thomas
05/05/09	Response letter to Melissa Isbell
05/04/09	Letter of Concern from Aaron Dowdy
05/01/09	Second Data Request of Commission Staff to The Water Service Corporation of Kentucky
05/01/09	Water Service Corporation's Responses to PSC's Letter of 042409
	Letter of Concern from Diane Wilhite
04/30/09	
04/30/09	Letter of Concern from Melissa Isbell
04/30/09	Letter of Concern from Terry Isbell
04/30/09	Letter of Concern from Karen Thomas
04/29/09	Response letter to Connie Barnt
04/29/09	Response letter to Elouise Barclay
04/29/09	Response letter to Louise Crumble
04/29/09	Response letter to Martha Bostick
04/28/09	Water Service's Response to Greg Pruitt's Letter
04/28/09	Water Service's Response to Marla Pruitt's Letter
04/24/09	Letter to John Hughes granting in part and denying in part Water Service Corporation of Kentucky's
	petition for confidentiality filed 3/05/09
04/22/09	Letter of Concern from Martha Bostick
04/22/09	Letter of Concern from Louise Crumble
04/22/09	Letter of Concern from Eloise Barclay
04/22/09	Letter of Concern from Connie Barnt
04/22/09	Letter of Concern from Greg Pruitt
04/21/09	Response letter to Peggy Fox
04/21/09	Response letter to Waggoner
04/21/09	Response letter to Calvin & Judith Clark
04/21/09	Response letter to Dorothy Jean Stricker
04/21/09	Response letter to Carty Warren
04/21/09	Response letter to Pat Johnson
04/21/09	Response letter to M. Chad Frizzell
04/21/09	Response letter to Marla Pruitt
04/20/09	Letter of Concern from Peggy Fox
04/17/09	Letter of Concern from Calvin and Judith Clark
04/17/09	Water Service Corporation's Response to PSC's Order of 040309, Item 29 and Affidavit Verifying
	Accuracy of all Responses to that Order

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of May 03, 2024

04/17/09	Letter of Concern from the Clinton - Hickman County Chamber of Commerce
04/17/09	Letter of Concern from M. Chad and Brandi Frizzell
04/16/09	Letter of Concern from Dorothy Jean Stricker
04/16/09	Attorney General's Request for Information to Kentucky Water Service Corporation
04/15/09	Water Service Corporation's Response to PSC Order dated 4/3/09
04/15/09	Ismail Eldahan's Motion to Intervene
04/14/09	Response letter to Mary Davis
04/14/09	Response letter to Edna Brock
04/14/09	Response letter to Maryanne Wagner
04/14/09	Response letter to Betty Williams
04/14/09	Response letter to Camellia Hargrove
04/14/09	Letter of Concern from Carty Warren
04/14/09	Response letter to Amy Davis
04/14/09	Response letter to Barbara Thomas
04/14/09	Response letter to Benny Davis
04/14/09	Response letter to Margaret Jones
04/14/09	Response letter to Mary Price
04/14/09	Response letter to John Cook
04/14/09	Response letter to Justine Webb
04/14/09	Response letter to James Justice
04/14/09	Response letter to Kitty Jones
04/14/09	Response letter to Amanda & Josh Roberts
04/14/09	Response letter to Stephen Jewell
04/14/09	Response letter to Jo Ann Alexander
04/14/09	Response letter to Alma Jones
04/14/09 04/13/09	Response letter to Kenneth Hielscher & Debora Pennington Letter of Concern from Alma Jones
04/13/09 04/13/09	Letter of Concern from Kitty Jones Letter of Concern from Amanda and Josh Roberts
04/13/09	Letter of Concern from Kenneth Hielscher and Debora Pennington
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from Betty Williams
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from Mary Davis
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from Edna Brock
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from James Justice
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from Jo Ann Alexander
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from Benny Davis
04/10/09	Letter of Concern from Amy Davis
04/09/09	Letter of Concern from Barbara P. Thomas
04/09/09	Letter of Concern from Maryanne Wagner
04/08/09	Letter of Concern from Stephen B. Jewell
04/08/09	Letter of Concern from Camellia Hargrove
04/08/09	Letter of Concern from Justine Webb
04/08/09	Letter of Concern from Mary E. Price
04/08/09	Letter of Concern from Margaret L. Jones
04/07/09	Response letter to Ricky Estes
04/07/09	Response letter to Bobbie Renner
04/07/09	Response letter to Valerie Holbrook
04/07/09	Response letter to Betty LeClere
04/07/09	Letter of Concern from John Cook
04/07/09	Response letter to Matt Morris
04/07/09	Response letter to Marilyn Hayden
04/07/09	Response letter to Mickey Beck
04/07/09	Response letter to Wallace Wade
04/07/09	Response letter to Laura Berry
04/07/09	Response letter to Deborah Morris
04/07/09	Response letter to Larry Kyle
04/07/09	Response letter to Louise Jones
04/07/09	Response letter to Danny Jewell

04/07/09	Response letter to Eddie & Jerone Clark
04/07/09	Response letter to Tom & Joyce Burgess
04/07/09	Response letter to A.R & J. Ellegood
04/07/09	Response letter to Margaret Cole
04/07/09	Response letter to Vivian Estes
04/07/09	Response letter to Ms. Gaylon Cantrell
04/07/09	Response letter to Martha Holbrook
04/07/09	Letter of Concern from Marilyn Hayden
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Martha Holbrook
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Danny R. Jewell
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Deborah Morris
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Tom and Joyce Burgess
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Louise Jones
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Ricky Estes
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Matt Morris
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Betty LeClere
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Laura Berry
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Valerie Holbrook
04/06/09	Letter of Concern from Mickey Beck
04/03/09	Order Entered:
	(1) The proposed rates set forth in Water Service's application are suspended up to and including
	September 14, 2009.
	(2) The procedural schedule set forth in Appendix A shall be followed.
	(3) Water Service shall no later than April 15, 2009 file with the Commission the original and six copies
	of the information listed in Appendix B with a copy to all parties of record.
	(4) At any hearing in this matter, neither opening statements nor summarization of direct testimony
	shall be permitted.
	(5) Motions for extensions of time with respect to the schedule shall be made in writing and will be
	granted only upon a showing of good cause.
	(6) All documents that this Order requires to be filed with the Commission shall be served upon all
	other parties.
	(7) To be timely filed with the Commission a document must be received by the Commission within the
	specified time.
	(8) Service of any document or pleading shall be made in accordance with Administrative Regulation
	807 KAR 5:001, Section 3(7), and Kentucky Civil Rule 5.02.
	(9) Nothing contained herein shall prevent the Commission from entering further Order in this matter.
04/03/09	Letter of Concern from Eddie and Jerone Clark
04/03/09	Letter of Concern from Margaret Cole
04/03/09	Letter of Concern from Bobbie Renner
04/02/09	Letter of Concern from Larry Kyle
04/02/09	Letter of Concern from Vivian Estes
04/02/09	Letter of Concern from Mr. and Mrs. Ellegood
04/01/09	Response letter to Connie Ham
04/01/09	Response letter to Glynna Brown
04/01/09	Response letter to Wesley Cooper
04/01/09	Response letter to Gentry Harris
04/01/09	Response letter to Todd Johnson
04/01/09	Response letter to Peggy Howell
04/01/09	Response letter to Thomas King
04/01/09	Response letter to Melvyn & Pam Calvert
04/01/09	Response letter to Jeff & Betty Morrow
04/01/09	Response letter to Wilma Walker
04/01/09	Response letter to Sue & Bob Williams
04/01/09	Response letter to Thomas Shepherd
04/01/09	Response letter to Pamela Freeman
04/01/09	Response letter to Joanne Harper
04/01/09	Letter of Concern from Wallace R. Wade, Sr.
04/01/09	Letter of Concern from Miss Gaylon Cantrell

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of May 03, 2024

04/01/09 03/31/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09	Letter of Concern from Rebecca Waggoner along with signed Petition Letter of Concern from Wilma Walker Letter of Concern from Thomas Shepherd Letter of Concern from Melvyn and Pam Calvert Letter of Concern from Joanne Harper Letter of Concern from Sue and Bob Williams
03/30/09	Letter of Concern from Pamela Freeman
03/27/09	Letter of Concern from Connie Ham
03/27/09	Sue Wyatt's Motion to Intervene
03/27/09	Letter of Concern from Thomas C. King
03/26/09	Letter of Concern from Pat Johnson
03/26/09	Letter of Concern from Peggy Howell
03/25/09	Letter of Concern from Todd Johnson
03/25/09	Letter of Concern from Wesley Cooper
03/25/09	Letter of Concern from Gentry Harris
03/24/09	Romell Johnson's Motion to Intervene
03/20/09	Letter of Concern from Glynna Brown
03/20/09	Letter of Concern from Jeff and Betty Morrow
03/20/09	Mary B. Potter's Motion to Intervene
03/16/09	Attorney General's Response to Applicant's Petition for Confidentiality
03/16/09	No Deficiency Letter
03/05/09	Application of Kentucky Water Service Corporation of Kentucky for an Adjustment of Rates
03/05/09	Acknowledge Receipt of Application
01/12/09	Order Entered: Motion is granted and the AG is hereby made a party to these proceedings
12/31/08	Attorney General's Motion to Intervene
12/30/08	Water Service Corporation of Kentucky's notice of intent to file application for a rate adjustment using historical test period
12/30/08	Acknowledge Receipt of Notice of Intent

Total Number of Cases: 1